Apache Corporation 3 Z) - Z);,S g 3 q 5 7 2 _

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 {- 29 - 21S5-37E
TURNER #006 LYo FsL ¥ 1090 FEL
Lea County, New Mexico
256 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 2.24
710 4.54 1.00 1.75 7.95 10.19
1250 5.40 1.00 1.75 9.45 19.64
1304 0.54 0.74 1.30 0.70 20.33
1431 1.27 1.85 3.24 4.1 24.45
1843 412 8.00 14.00 57.68 82.13
2033 1.90 9.15 16.01 30.42 112.55
2224 1.91 11.43 3.00 5.73 118.28
2605 3.81 9.50 16.63 63.34 181.62
2795 1.90 8.62 15.09 28.66 210.28
2985 3.00 7.83 13.70 41.1 251.39
3176 1.91 7.91 13.84 26.44 277.83
3367 1.91 4.74 8.30 15.84 293.67
3558 1.91 1.67 2.92 5.58 299.25
3844 2.86 0.26 0.46 1.30 300.56
4066 2.22 1.05 1.84 4.08 304.64
4376 3.10 0.67 1.17 3.63 308.27
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 3/ day of izéeémb_lf, 2009 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public



